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About Our 
Festival
Inaugurated in 2012 by the TACAWA Film 
Committee, Seattle Turkish Film Festival 
has become one of the most admired and 
venerated events of the Turkish American 
Cultural Association of Washington. 

The film festival is a non-profit, volunteer-
driven event, committed to bringing the 
best of Turkish films to Seattle in an effort 
to provide an international platform for 
talented filmmakers working in both short 
and feature length formats to showcase 
their work. 

stff.org



As one of the richest and most unique of 
international cinemas, Turkish cinema has been 
acclaimed as one of the best in the world, 
winning top prizes at film festivals including the 
Golden Bear and the Palme d’Or awards.    

Of the 50 or so films chosen to be restored by 
Martin Scorcese’s World Cinema Project, two 
are from Turkey.

The Turkish film market stands out in Europe as 
the only market where national films regularly 
outperform US films.

At its peak with 300 films per year during the 
“Yeşilçam” era, Turkey was the 5th biggest film 
producer in the world.

Did you know?Press
We’ve been featured in 
dozens of media outlets 
locally and in Turkey, 
including King 5, KOMO 
News, The Stranger and 
The Seattle Times. 
More on our website: 
stff.org/press

Your organization could reach 
1000+ people expected to 
attend the festival this year
Over 8000 people watched more than 80 feature films since 2012

STFFShorts: over 1600 short films submitted and more than 135 
screened since 2014

Partners
We’re proud to partner 
with a wide range of 
groups in the film industry, 
media, culture, education 
and beyond. 



Sponsorship Levels
With one of the most acclaimed film festivals in the world (SIFF) and with the 
largest rentable film archive on the planet (Scarecrow Video), Seattle is truly a city 
for film lovers. As one of the main film festivals in North America that has been 
bringing the rich heritage of Turkish cinema to Seattle, STFF is committed to 
contributing to Seattle’s creative and diverse film scene. By becoming a sponsor 
you are helping us achieve this mission.

$10,000
$5,000
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000

$500
$100

Official Sponsor
Producer & Gala Sponsor
Director
Cinematographer
Adopt-A-Film
Adopt-A-Filmmaker
Community Sponsor



Sponsorship Deliverables
As a Community Partner of the 11th Annual Seattle Turkish Film Festival 
(STFF) (a TACAWA event), [ NAME ] will receive the below benefits.
All opportunities to follow are subject to STFF approval.

Featured as Community Sponsor in the festival guide.
Logo or name plays before each film.
	 • One individual ticket to the festival (excluding opening and closing films).

Community Sponsor $100

Adopt-A-Filmmaker $500

Adopt-A-Film $1,000

Featured as Adopt-A-Filmmaker Sponsor in the festival guide.
Logo or name plays before each film.
A post on our social media platforms. 
	 • Two individual tickets to the festival (excluding opening and closing films).

Featured as Adopt-A-Film Sponsor in the festival guide.
Logo or name plays before each film.
A post on our social media platforms.
Your logo and a half-page ad in the program guide.
	 • Two tickets to the Gala event and opening film. 

• Two individual tickets to the festival (excluding opening and closing films).

Cinematographer $1,500 
Featured as Cinematographer Sponsor in the festival guide.
Logo or name plays before each film.
A post on our social media platforms.
Your logo and a half-page ad in the program guide.
15-Second Sponsor video testimonial or ad to play before all screenings.

• Four individual tickets to the festival (excluding opening and closing films).
• Two tickets to the Gala event and opening film.



Sponsorship Deliverables
Director $2,500 
Featured as Director Sponsor in the festival guide.
Logo or name plays before each film.
A post on our social media platforms.
Your logo and a full-page ad in the program guide.
30-Second Sponsor video testimonial or ad to play before all screenings.

• Eight individual tickets to the festival (excluding opening and closing films).
• Four tickets to the Gala event and opening film.
• Two full festival passes.

Producer & Gala Sponsor $5,000
Your brand will be one of the main sponsors of the Gala Event.
Featured as Producer & Gala Sponsor in the festival guide.
Logo or name plays before each film.
A post on our social media platforms.
Your logo and a full-page ad in the program guide.
30-Second Sponsor video testimonial or ad to play before all screenings.

• Eight individual tickets to the festival (excluding opening and closing films).
• Four tickets to the Gala event and opening film.
• Two full festival passes.

Official Sponsor $10,000
Your brand will be the exclusive official sponsor of the festival.
Featured as Official Sponsor in the festival guide.
Logo or name plays before each film.
A post on our social media platforms.
Your logo and a full-page ad in the program guide.
30-60 Second Sponsor video testimonial or ad to play before all screenings. 

• Twelve individual tickets to the festival (excluding opening and closing films). 
• Eight tickets to the Gala event and opening film.
• Four full festival passes. 



Sponsorship Agreement
12th Annual Seattle Turkish Film Festival

November 2024

Semih Tareen
Festival Director, STFF 

Seattle Turkish Film Festival 
PO Box 255
Bellevue, WA 98009

___________________________________________
Sponsor Name 

___________________________________________
Title

___________________________________________
Address

___________________________________________
Phone Number

___________________________________________
Email

___________________   |   STFF (TACAWA)
Sponsor Name



Please confirm Sponsorship Value below and associated Sponsorship 
Deliverables as applicable. Sign below and return to STFF via email to 
info@stff.org

Sponsorship Confirmation

Sponsorship Value
______________________________________
Sponsor Name 

______________________________________
Title

______________________________________
Signature

______________________________________
Date

Semih Tareen
Festival Director, STFF

______________________________________
Signature

______________________________________
Date

Official Sponsor  $10,000

Producer & Gala Sponsor  $5,000

Director  $2,500

Cinematographer  $1,500

Adopt-A-Film  $1,000

Adopt-A-Filmmaker  $500

Community Sponsor  $100

TACAWA is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Tax ID 205426812. 




